
Peak International  October 26-27, 2024  SFU   U14M -46kg
Competitors: 11

9. GAO Elijah, Steveston Judo 

A-3

5. BEZAIRE Jaxon, Peak Judo Cl
10 WIP

13. MARTIN Ryan, Campbell Rive
0 

A-4

3. KOCHETKOV Arron, Mudo Marti
10 IPO

11. TERAMURA Micah, Steveston 
0 

7. WALLACE Connor, Shidokai Ju

2. WISHINSKI Luke, Kizuna Judo

14. JI Jay, Abbotsford Judo Cl

12. SHAW Alexander, Prince Geo

A-5

8. PETROVIC Maksim, Steveston 
10 IPO

16. HENRY Julian, Mile Zero Ju
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

GAO Elijah, Steveston Judo

PETROVIC Maksim, Steveston

KOCHETKOV Arron, Mudo Mart

HENRY Julian, Mile Zero Ju


